
 
 

Shortlisted Applicants of Psychology Department for RGUPET – 2021 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Application 

ID. 
Candidate Name  Father's Name  Email ID Gender Accepted/Rejected 

Exempted/ Not 

Exempted  

1 
2739570810 Moirangthem Sandhyarani 

Devi 

M Somendro Singh moirangthem.s.devi@gmail.com Female Accepted  

  

2 9673059692 ponung nonang Larry Nonang nonangponung7@gmail.com Female Accepted    

3 6291012643 Tokani Ghuhato G Ghuhato Sema tokanizhimomi@gmail.com Female Accepted    

4 2764343539 Joysri kalita  N. C Kalita joyshreekalita8111996@gmail.com Female Accepted    

5 3749368490 Bobby Techi Techi Ramda techiboby@gmail.com Female Accepted  Exempted (NET) 

6 2488074160 Toram Tayeng Monnong Tayeng toramtayeng133@gmail.com Male Accepted    

7 8634588906 ANUSMITA TALUKDAR LATE SATYEN TALUKDAR accesschandmari@gmail.com Female Rejected    

8 4910988316 Manisha Sharma Nagendra Sharma smanisha.22486@gmail.com Female Accepted    

9 3185122205 HIBU REMA HIBU TANGU hiburinu@gmail.com Female Rejected    

10 5696738880 Roshni Nongthombam  Nongthombam Nimai roshni.nongthombam@yahoo.com Female Accepted    

11 9848738092 TOKMEM PARON OPIR PARON tokmemparon93@gmail.com Female Accepted    

12 4604029347 SANAM RAJ BALDEV RAJ  sanamrajkkr@gmail.com Male Accepted  Exempted (NET) 

13 3067701923 KAVITA KARMAKAR GANESH KARMAKAR caveeta123@gmail.com Female Rejected    

14 1002649489 Hariom Kumar Singh lallan singh hariom.kumar.singh111@gmail.com Male Accepted    

15 7873519547 Rekha Negi Jodha Singh Negi ngp2621@gmail.com Female Accepted  Exempted (NET) 

16 9580444292 Mumni Taboh Takong Taboh mumnitaboh@gmail.com Female Accepted    

17 9427006489 Jumter Jini Horjum Jini jinijumter@gmail.com Female Accepted    

18 3181549548 Choki Raja Choki Punung chokiraja@gmail.com Male Rejected    

19 2675911671 Ngilyang Nampi Ngilyang Targu ngnampi21@gmail.com Female Accepted    

20 2020783263 ARMIN SULTANA MD AZAD armin199618@gmail.com Female Accepted    

21 4643990576 Koj Rinyo Koj Bida kbrinyo@gmail.com Female Accepted  Exempted (NET) 

22 2156685218 Haorongbam Iris Chanu Haorongbam Ibohanbi Singh ciris333@gmail.com Female Accepted    

23 3218738931 Kekhriesinuo Metha Thenuokhrielie Metha kekhriesinuo.metha@gmail.com Female Accepted    

24 1152621646 Angshuman Phukan Nripendra Nath Phukan angshumanphukan@gmail.com Male Accepted  Exempted (NET) 

25 7013725588 Sewali Kumbang Ranjan kumbang sewalikumbang8622@gmail.com Female Accepted    

26 7998708046 SHADIYA JASBIN T 
ABDUSSALAM 

THEKKEDATH 
shadiyajasbin@gmail.com Female Accepted Exempted (NET) 

27 9539573574 
MANOJ KUMAR 

SENAPATI 
MINAHARI SENAPATI mitumanoj2013@gmail.com Male Accepted 

Exempted 

(M.Phil.) 

28 2536303218 jumni kamki late Dr.Bomjum Kamki jumni894@gmail.com Female Accepted    

29 1795103855 Kenju pakam Geken pakam Kenjupakam@gmail.com Female Accepted    

30 5205765194 Habung Antung Habung Kani habungantung31@gmail.com Female Accepted    

31 1249139052 Gitartha Pratim Kusre Dhananjay Kusre gitarthakusre@gmail.com Male Accepted    

32 9271441016 Oyar Ering  KALING ERING eringoyar1@gmail.com Female Accepted    

33 4801943879 Manash Jyoti Das  Mitharam Das manashdas616@gmail.com Male Accepted    

34 9547697691 Bhaswati Baruah Dulal Baruah bhaswatitsk@gmail.com Female Accepted    

35 3125560803 Tuyir Riba Kirtu Riba tuyir98@gmail.com Female Accepted    

36 5113329469 Lobsang Yutton Lt.Sangey Lungten lobsangzayn@gmail.com Female Accepted    

37 1335353765 VALMIKI KUMAR ASHOK PASWAN krvalmiki7895@gmail.com Male Accepted    

38 5779180146 Purnima Konwar Lt. Nabin Konwar purnimakonwar132@gmail.com Female Accepted 
Exempted 

(M.Phil.) 



 


